SRI LANKAN PERSPECTIVES ON LIFE POST WAR

% RECONCILIATION

Do you think there should be a credible
mechanism to look into accountability of what
happened during the last stages of the war?

I S §/\ALA YES
ap @ 42.6%
B ML

83.9% 9.0%
I B SO UP COUNTRY TAMIL

@D D G
I N S isLIv

pren atn DON'T KNOW/

NOT SURE
‘!!ni|Au 21.1%

£ FOR PoLicy ALTERNATIVES
8@@’@ Soods @@Po‘j’gm

sosswiza Bloows  SOURCE: ‘DEMOCRACY IN POST WAR SRI LANKA" SURVEY 2015




SRI LANKAN PERSPECTIVES ON LIFE POST WAR

% RECONCILIATION Qi

1 1 If you think there should be a credible
u

mechanism to look into accountability of what 5.6%

happened during the last stages of the war,
should it be;

I N S I 1. O
u U DOMESTIC &
ot aip INTERNATIONAL

I S 11 EXCLUSIVELY
alp i DOMESTIC 31.0%

I I I U7 couNTRY Taw1. LRI
an i 510 ap an

| | _WIN

22 10 @ dp @ @ EXCLUSIVELY
INTERNATIONAL
A 18.3%

8&3@?@ (SLISL) @8555’@(3

smsspisn Blooo  SOURCE: ‘DEMOCRACY IN POST WAR SRI LANKA' SURVEY 2015




SRI LANKAN PERSPECTIVES ON LIFE POST WAR

38.2% 35.0% 23.6% SINHALA
37.1% 23% 20.7% TAMIL
47.4% 11.5% 7.7% UP COUNTRY TAMIL
In your opinion, do you think the Government MUSLIM
2 has done enough to address the root causes of 62.9% 8.6% 22.3%
the conflict, which resulted in 30 years of war?
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3 The National Anthem should be sung in Sinhala

and Tamil - How strongly do you agree or disagree

with this statement?
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